





Victorian Institute of Education

Course Information

Onshore Course Fee List

Victorian Institute of Education (VIE) (RTO Code: 45273 CRICOS Code: 03778C)				
Course	Term	Fees	Total Fees	Availability Sydney Adelaide Campbelltown
CT50220 Diploma of Information Technology RICOS Course Code: 106674K 78 Weeks Material Fee \$75 Per Term	6	\$1,750	\$10,500	V - V
CT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology RICOS Course Code: 106675J 52 Weeks Material Fee \$ 75 Per Term	4*	\$1,750	\$10,500	V - V
NS40217 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping RICOS Course Code: 099316F 52 Weeks Material Fee \$300	4	\$1,500	\$6,000	V - V
NS50217 Diploma of Accounting RICOS Course Code: 099317E 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	4*	\$1,500	\$6,000	V - V
NS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting RICOS Course Code: 099318D 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	4*	\$1,500	\$6,000	V - V
NS60620 Advanced Diploma of Banking Services Management RICOS Course Code: 103724G 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	6	\$1,750	\$10,500	レレレ
SSB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resource Management RICOS Course Code: 104955F 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	4	\$1,750	\$7,000	レレレ
SSB50320 Diploma of Human Resource Management RICOS Course Code: 104956E 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	6	\$1,750	\$10,500	レレレ
SB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management RICOS Course Code: 103721K 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	6	\$1,500	\$9,000	レレレ
SB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management RICOS Course Code: 103722J 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	4	\$1,500	\$6,000	レレレ
SSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication RICOS Course Code: 104957D 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	4	\$1,750	\$7,000	レレレ
BSB50620 Diploma in Marketing and Communication RICOS Course Code: 104958C 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	6	\$1,750	\$10,500	レレレ
SSB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication RICOS Course Code: 105108D 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	6	\$1,750	\$10,500	レレレ
RICOS Course Code: 104954G 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term	6	\$1,750	\$10,500	V - V
HEALTH CARE COURSES				
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care RICOS Course Code: 0100345 52 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500	4	\$2,200	\$8,800	レレレ
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care RICOS Course Code: 0100349 78 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500	6*	\$2,200	\$13,200	レレレ
CHC330115 Certificate III in Individual Support RICOS Course Code: 0100346 52 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500	4	\$2,200	\$8,800	V - V
CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support RICOS Course Code: 0100347 52 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500	4	\$2,200	\$8,800	レレレ
CHC43115 Certificate IV in Disability RICOS Course Code: 0100348 52 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500	4	\$2,200	\$8,800	v - v
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services RICOS Course Code: 0100350 52 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500	4	\$2,200	\$8,800	レレレ
IF C IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IS IF	Tr50220 Diploma of Information Technology RICOS Course Code: 106674K 78 Weeks Material Fee \$75 Per Term Pr60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology RICOS Course Code: 106675J 52 Weeks Material Fee \$75 Per Term NS40217 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping RICOS Course Code: 099316F 52 Weeks Material Fee \$300 NS50217 Diploma of Accounting RICOS Course Code: 099317E 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term NS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting RICOS Course Code: 099318D 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term NS60620 Advanced Diploma of Banking Services Management RICOS Course Code: 103724G 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term NS60620 Advanced Diploma of Banking Services Management RICOS Course Code: 104956F 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB40420 Certificate IV in Human Resource Management RICOS Course Code: 104956F 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB50320 Diploma of Human Resource Management RICOS Course Code: 104956F 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management RICOS Course Code: 103721K 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management RICOS Course Code: 103721K 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Communication RICOS Course Code: 104957D 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB60620 Diploma in Marketing and Communication RICOS Course Code: 104957D 52 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB60620 Diploma of Project Management RICOS Course Code: 104958C 78 Weeks Material Fee \$50 Per Term SB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication RICOS Course Code: 100349 78 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500 HC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care RICOS Course Code: 1000349 78 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500 HC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care RICOS Course Code: 1000349 78 Weeks Material Fee & Insurance Fee \$500 HC43015 Certificate IV in Disability RICOS Co	Part Part	Str. Str.	\$1,750 \$10,500 \$10,5

Prerequisites required
Prerequisite for CHC50121 is CHC30121 | Prerequisite for ICT60220 is ICT50220 | Prerequisite for FNS50217 is FNS40217 | Prerequisite for FINS60217 are FNS40217 & FNS50217

Note: Intake dates and courses fee are subject to change without prior notice.

Enrolment Fee: \$200

Note:

52 weeks include 40 teaching weeks and 12 weeks of holiday 78 weeks include 60 teaching weeks and 18 weeks of holiday 1 term is 10 teaching weeks

CONTACT US AT





